Keystone Faceplates Adapters & Mounting Hardware
16295 N.W. 13th Avenue, Suite A � Miami, FL 33169 � 800.446.2377 � 305.944.7710 � Fax: 305.949.4483
Copyright 2007 Signamax/A ESP , Inc. A ll rights reserved ����  Signamax Connectiv ity Systems is a tr ademark of A ESP , Inc. ����  Specif ications subject to change PSS.KFA-MH A-AUG-07
Premise Connectivity Systems
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
S
Signamax Connectivity Systems offers one of the broadest selections of field configurable, flush mount faceplates and
multimedia surface mount boxes. From single gang faceplates to multimedia surface mount multi-port boxes; Signamax
has the solutions to fit your needs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
106 Type Faceplates and Keystone Adapters
The 106 Type Faceplates with 2- and 4-Port Adapters are compatible with all Signamax keystone
jacks and multimedia modules. The 106 type plates and adapters are ideal to coordinate electrical
wiring devices with structured wiring outlets.
Part Number Description
SKF-106 Single Gang 106 Type Faceplate
106A-2 2-Port 106 Type Keystone Adapter
106A-4 4-Port 106 Type Keystone Adapter
Standard color is Light Ivory. For White add –WH to P/N
Decora Style Faceplates and Keystone Adapters
Decora Style Faceplates and Adapters are compatible with all Signamax keystone jacks and multime-
dia modules, Faceplates are available in single and double gang versions. Adapters are available in a
2-, 3- or 4-ports and are ideal for combining data, voice, audio and video in one outlet location.
Part Number Description
SKFD-1 Single Gang Decora Style Faceplate
DKFD-2 Double Gang Decora Style Faceplate
DA-2 2-Port Decora Style Keystone Adapter
DA-3 3-Port Decora Style Keystone Adapter
DA-4 4-Port Decora Style Keystone Adapter
Standard color is Light Ivory. For White add -WH to P/N.
Surface Mount Faceplate Boxes
Surface mount faceplate boxes are available to accommodate both single gang and double gang
faceplates. Boxes provide knock outs on all sides for easy cable entry and are supplied with mounting
hardware.
Part Number Description
SMB1-SG Single Gang Surface Mount Faceplate Box
SMB1-DG Double Gang Surface Mount Faceplate Box
Standard color is Light Ivory. For White add -WH to P/N.
SPECIFICATIONS
• CONSTRUCTION
Fire retardant thermoplastic, steel
• MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
Mounting screw holes distance – 3.28”
• KEYSTONE MODULE MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
Standard keystone footprint
• OVERALL DIMENSIONS
Single gang: 2.75” W x 4.50” H
Double gang: 4.60” W x 4.50” H
• OPERATING TEMPERATURE
-14°F – 140°F (-10°C – +60°C)
RELATED PRODUCTS
Product/Product Group Spec Sheet #
Category 6+ Component Level Keystone Jacks   PSS.C6P-CL-KJ (A-AUG-07)
Category 5e+ Component Level Keystone Jacks   PSS.C5EP-CL-KJ (A-AUG-07)
Keystone Multimedia Modules   PSS.KMM (A-AUG-07)
Keystone Stainless Steel Faceplates   PSS.KSSF (A-AUG-07)
Keystone Plastic Faceplates   PSS.KPF (A-AUG-07)